
 

 
 
 
People are living longer. This is 
a good thing.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
Some people with a Learning 
Disability might have trouble 
remembering things as they get 
older. 
 
 
 
 
The Community Learning 

Disability Team will work with 

you.  

 
 
 
 
 
If you have Down’s Syndrome, 

we can work with you from when 

you are aged 30.  

 
 

 
  

We will work with you and your 
carers/family to find out more 
about you.  

  
  
 We will do some assessments to 

find out what you are good at 
and things you might need help 
with. 

 

 

 

 

 
 

We will talk to you and your 

carers about what we have learnt 

about you. 

 

 
 

 

We will continue to support 

you and your carers in making 

ongoing plans for your care. 
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Please call us if you if you 

have any questions. 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

0300 421 3134 0300 421 3812 
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Memory Assessments 

 
 

Community Learning Disability Team 
(CLDT) 

 


